
M
A
T
C

H
 
L
I

N
E
 
 
S
T

A
.
 
1
0
1
1
8
+
0
0
.
0
0
 
 
 

D
R

A
W
I

N
G
 

N
o
.
 
1
9
-
1
2
0
 

RALPH E. ROBINSON FRIENDSHIP CONRNERS DEVELOPMENT MARVIN HEWATT ENTERPRISES

LAKE LANIER INDUSTRIAL PARK

LAKE LANIER INDUSTRIAL PARK

REVISION DATES

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF GEORGIA

3/13/2014

USER:ssykes

GPLOT-V8

gplotborder-V8i-PO.tbl

M:\0007319 SR347 FRIENDSHIP RD FM MCEVER RD TO LAKE LANIER - PHASE II\In Roads\0007319\DGN\0007319_19-031.dgn SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

     

TOTAL SHEETS

Design File and Plot Substitution information

OFFICE: ROADWAY DESIGN               

CONSTRUCTION STAGINGCONSTRUCTION STAGINGCONSTRUCTION STAGING

SR 347 FROM LAKE LANIER TO 

MCEVER ROAD (STAGE 2)      19-121 

          CSSTP-0007-00(319)                    

4:43:32 PM

     

     

GPLN

      PLAN     

STATE

GA

12/14/2012

          

    

50 100 200

SCALE IN FEET

0
OPEN LANES OF TRAFFIC

LEGEND

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PAVEMENT

PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION

CONCRETE MEDIAN CONSTRUCTION

MILL & OVERLAY CONSTRUCTION

GEORGIA

TRANSPORTATION

OF

DEPARTMENT

1
0
1
3
0
+
0
0

STA. 10122+85.22 SR 347

END CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

ESA - INTERMITTENT STREAM 16

STREAM 15
ESA - INTERMITTENT 

25’ BUFFER

1
0
1
2
0
+
0
0 1
0
1
2
5
+
0
0

CL
15’

SR 347

STA. 10122+85.22 SR 347

END PROJECT

EXISTING R/W

ESA - INTERMITTENT STREAM 13

25’ BUFFER

25’ BUFFER

ESA - PERENNIAL STREAM 14

ESA - PERENNIAL STREAM 17

ESA - DETENTION BASIN A

PARKING


